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BUENDS EVERYTHING

PACHANGA MEANS PARTY.
Follow us on PARTY MEANS FOOD.
i uson S e FOOD MEANS ZAZA!
Facebook %“éwi&g- oo ()
and YELP
Call us for all your catering needs:
e Tel: 407-925-4010 o
Email pachanga@:zazacubandiner.com
Pick-up Date/Time:
Delivery Time:
Address (if delivered) PLEASE ALLOW 24 HOURS ADVANCE NOTICE ON ALL ORDERS.
ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PACHANGA ITEMS ARE FOR
Subtotal TAKEOUT AND DELIVERY ONLY.
Tax DELIVERY SERVICE IS AVAILABLE
Delv.

Total

www.zazacubandiner.com




Zaza’s Pachanga Caterirng Menu

Our pachanga portions serve approximately 10 guests.

Breakfast Pachangas

Scrambled Eggs $13.60
Mini-Egg Sandwiches $40.95
with cheese and your choice of breakfast meat

Ham $19.90
Bacon $22.00
Turkey Sausage $20.95
Café con Leche $27.70
with sugar

Drip Coffee $23.00

accompanied with 1/2 & 1/2 with sweetners

Cuban Starters

Mini Cubans (36 pieces) $47.25
Our classic sandwich cut to bite-sized pieces.
All Cuban  All Media Noche 1/2&1/2

Ham Croquettes (30 pieces) $24.15
Ham Cuban croquettes.

Mini Empanadillas (30 pieces) $30.45
Cuban-style meat pies.
All beef All chicken 1/2 & 1/2

Desserts and Pastries

Flan $19.95
Our Cuban custard baked in a caramel coating.
Assorted Mini pastry (30 pieces) $19.95
Assorted Quesito Guava & Ch. Guava

Entrees

Lechon Asado
Cuban-Style roast pork

Vaca Frita
Braised beef seared to a crispy finish

Ropa Vieja
Braised beef stewed

Picadillo
Cuban-style ground beef.

Pan Seared Pescado
Filet of fish seasoned with our

adobo peppercorn rub

Mojo Chicken
Our marinated chicken breast prepared
with onions.

Salad & Side Orders

White Rice
Garlic Brown Rice
Congri

Maduros (sweet plantains) )

Black Beans

Pinto Beans

Fresh Veggies

Roasted Red Potatoes Casa
Salad

Cuban Toast with butter

$45.15

$63.00

$49.35

$40.95

$66.15

$43.00

$12.60
$16.80
$15.75
$16.80

$19.95
$18.90
$18.90
$16.80
$17.85

$15.75





