



PACHANGA MEANS PARTY. PARTY MEANS FOOD. FOOD MEANS ZAZA!

Call us for all your catering needs: Tel: 407-925-4010 or pachanga@zazacubandiner.com

PLEASE ALLOW 24 HOURS ADVANCE NOTICE ON ALL ORDERS.

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PACHANGA ITEMS ARE FOR TAKEOUT AND DELIVERY ONLY. DELIVERY SERVICE IS AVAILABLE

www.zazacubandiner.com

BUENDS EVERYTHING

Follow us on







and YELP.

Name:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Pick-up Date/Time:	
Delivery Time:	
Address (if delivered)	

	Subtotal	
	Tax	
(Δ)	Delv.	
	Total	

Zaza's Pachanga Catering Menu

Our pachanga portions serve approximately 10 guests.

Breakfast Pachangas		Entrees
Scrambled Eggs	\$1 3.60	Lechon Asado \$45.15 Cuban-Style roast pork
Mini-Egg Sandwiches with cheese and your choice of breakfast mean	\$40.95	Vaca Frita \$63.00 Braised beef seared to a crispy finish
Ham	\$1 9.90	Ropa Vieja \$49.35 Braised beef stewed
Bacon	\$2 2.00	Picadillo \$40.95 Cuban-style ground beef. \$40.95
Turkey Sausage	\$20.95	Pan Seared Pescado Filet of fish seasoned with our adobo peppercorn rub
Café con Leche with sugar	\$ 27.70	Mojo Chicken \$43.00 Our marinated chicken breast prepared \$43.00
Drip Coffee accompanied with 1/2 & 1/2 with sweetners	\$23.00	
Cuban Starters		
Mini Cubans (36 pieces) Our classic sandwich cut to bite-sized pieces.	\$47.25	
All Cuban All Media Noche 1/2 & 1/2		Salad & Side Orders
		White Rice \$12.60
Ham Croquettes (30 pieces) Ham Cuban croquettes.	\$ 24.15	Garlic Brown Rice \$16.80
·	\$30.45	Congri \$15.75
Mini Empanadillas (30 pieces) Cuban-style meat pies.	\$30.43	Maduros (sweet plantains)) \$16.80
All beef All chicken 1/2 & 1/2		
		Black Beans \$19.95
Desserts and Pastries		Pinto Beans \$18.90
Flan	\$19.95	Fresh Veggies \$18.90
Our Cuban custard baked in a caramel coating.	•	Roasted Red Potatoes Casa \$16.80
Assorted Mini pastry (30 pieces)	\$19.95	Salad \$17.85
Assorted Quesito Guava & Ch. Gua	va	Cuban Toast with butter \$15.75